THADDEUS GROUP REGISTRATION
	Group
	Name
	Email
	RegisterDate

	
	
	
	

	Sinclair Ave
	
	
	

	
	Baker, Jenn
	jenniferbaker@outlook.com
	9-7-16

	
	Bell, Karalyn
	karaly@gmail.com
	10-3-18

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Berkmeier, Gretchen
	gaberkemeier@gmail.com
	

	(L)
	Cunningham, Whitney
	Whitneyrcunningham@gmail.com
	12-8-17

	
	Glaza, Helene
	
	

	
	Henkel, Emma
	emmah04@sbcglobal.net
	9-6-16

	
	Lindgren, John
	john@jlindgren.net
	9-9-16

	
	McMullen, Emily
	eebulgrin@gmail.com
	1-2-17

	
	McMullen, Kevin
	eebulgrin@gmail.com
	1-2-17

	
	Moury, Andrea
	Andreamoury95@gmail.com
	8-6-18

	
	Raha, Amy
	amyraha@saintisidorechurch.org
	9-7-16

	
	Wink, Beatriz
	beatriz_wink@yahoo.com`
	2-5-19

	
	
	
	

	Work in Progress
	
	
	

	
	Brechting, Danny
	
	

	
	Brechting, Monica 
	monicabrechting@gmail.com
	7-31-19

	(L)
	Cirenza, Marie
	mariecirenza@yahoo.com
	

	
	DeWitt, Hanna
	
	

	
	Erickson, Alex
	catholicman1997@hotmail.com
	

	
	Guild, Bekah
	bekahbk@gmail.com
	9-6-16

	
	Hayes, James
	
	

	
	Patin, Jake
	patinj4@gmail.com
	

	(L)
	West, Katherine
	westka@mail.gvsu.edu
	

	
	
	
	

	Leonard Court
	
	
	

	(L)
	Bertacchi, Elizabeth
	elizabethbertacchi@gmail.com
	9-6-16

	
	Gavin, Jack
	jackgav@gmail.com
	1-12-18

	
	Guild, Mary Grace
	Mgg001@aquinas.edu
	9-6-16

	
	Hekman, Sara
	Sarabear16670@gmail.com
	

	
	Karasinski, Laura
	laura.karasinski@gmail.com
	9-15-16

	
	Koperski, Katie
	katiekoperski@gmail.com
	11-26-17

	(L)
	O’Hearn, Ben
	benohearn@yahoo.com
	9-6-16

	
	Porritt, Crystal
	Theotokos84@gmail.com
	12-10-17

	
	Porter, Darcy
	drporter82@gmail.com
	9-5-16

	
	Strobel, Luke 
	Luke.strobel@aquinas.edu
	9-28-16

	
	Stutzman, Monica
	monicastutzman@gmail.com
	12-10-17

	
	Walsh, Andrew
	Walsha18@sbcglobal.net
	3-29-17

	
	
	
	

	Inactive
	
	
	

	
	Andary, Theresa
	Tma004@aquinas.edu
	2-8-17

	
	Bolda, Nicholas
	boldanicholas@gmail.com
	9-19-16

	
	Bourdeau, Annaleise
	amb019@aquinas.edu
	4-2-17

	
	Brown, Bailey
	brb004@aquinas.edu
	10-24-16

	
	Buczek, Justin
	Buczekj1@ferris.edu
	9-28-16

	
	Burch, Jade
	hatgirl37@gmail.com
	9-13-16

	
	Burns, Brandi
	brandiantoinette@gmail.com
	10-3-16

	
	Chesla, Melissa
	melissachesla@gmail.com
	11-8-16

	
	Chiodo, Bridget
	bkc001@aquinas.edu
	9-13-16

	
	Chouinard, Bailey
	Bmc003@aquinas.edu
	10-24-16

	
	DeYoung, Molly
	mfd003@aquinas.edu
	10-10-16

	
	Doud, Tara
	
	9-19-16

	
	Drasiewski, Sarah
	sdrasi01@baker.edu
	9-17-16

	
	Eggleston, Tom
	tegglestonbusiness@gmail.com
	9-8-16

	
	Fagan, Claire
	clairefagan03@gmail.com
	10-10-16

	
	Farrell, Ben
	bfarrell@email.davenport.edu
	9-21-16

	
	Farrell, Katie
	kmv001@aquinas.edu
	9-20-16

	
	Ford, Dominic
	dom@optionfi.com
	1-6-18

	
	Frenzel, Danielle
	Dmf002@aquinas.edu
	1-9-17

	
	Frieburger, Andrew
	freiburgermsu@aol.com
	5-19-17

	
	Gibley, Bridget
	bag003@aquinas.edu
	9-19-16

	
	Gladding, Jon
	Jwg002@aquinas.edu
	1-9-17

	
	Grant, Kelly
	Kag006@aquinas.edu
	1-9-17

	
	Gray, Samantha
	Srg002@aquinas.edu
	9-18-17

	
	Grover, Lindsay
	Ljg001@aquinas.edu
	10-24-16

	
	Guild, Bekah
	bekahbk@gmail.com
	9-6-16

	
	Harrison, Trevor
	trevorharrison@email.grcc.edu
	6-4-17

	
	Heinen, Anna
	annaheinen@yahoo.com
	9-19-16

	
	Hendrick, Pete
	peteh1512@gmail.com
	10-26-16

	
	Hengesbach, Grant
	gah002@aquinas.edu
	9-19-16

	
	Herrington, Cassie
	cassieh467@gmail.com
	9-19-16

	
	Hicks, Jonathan
	jonrhicks@gmail.com
	2-2-19

	
	Hinken, Kacie
	kmh016@aquinas.edu
	9-19-16

	
	Houser, Sam
	
	10-10-16

	
	LaBine, Taylor
	taylorbean22@gmail.com
	9-12-16

	
	Lamie, Robert
	Robby.lamie@gmail.com
	9-27-17

	
	Lind, Calvin
	Cpl002@aquinas.edu
	10-10-16

	
	Lindgren, Samuel
	thesamuellindgren@gmail.com
	2-8-17

	
	Jandernoa, Barbara
	bajandernoa@gmail.com
	12-8-16

	
	Kalinowski, Michael
	vinnie8558.com@gmail.com
	9-12-16

	
	Kane, Mackenzie
	mkane0314@gmail.com
	9-12-16

	
	Keefer, Audra
	arduakay@gmail.com
	1-9-17

	
	Keefer, Dan
	arduakay@gmail.com
	1-9-17

	
	Koester, Emily
	Erk004@aquinas.edu
	1-9-17

	
	McDaniel, Emmett
	Eem005@aquinas.edu
	1-9-17

	
	McGahan, Logan
	mcgahan.logan@gmail.com
	9-9-16

	
	Michalek, Matthew
	matthewmichalek@me.com
	9-13-16

	
	Miron, Emily
	Emilymiron06@gmail.com
	1-22-19

	
	Monpetit, Andrew
	andrew@andrewmontpetit.com
	9-12-16

	
	Moon, Maria
	God123yeun@gmail.com
	11-5-17

	
	Mulderink, Fr Rob
	mulderink@basilicagr.org
	

	
	Nelson, Andrew
	Andrew.vance.nelson@gmail.com
	12-7-16

	
	Ohaeri, Emmanuela
	Eohaeri123@gmail.com
	5-8-17

	
	Paiz, Alex
	Apaiz1017@gmail.com
	3-28-17

	
	Pelak, Katie
	Klp006@aquinas.edu
	1-9-17

	
	Price, Dawn
	dawnpric@gmail.com
	9-6-16

	
	Ryan, Devin
	djr003@aquinas.edu
	9-6-16

	
	Scalzitti, Allison
	allison.scalzitti@gmail.com
	9-10-16

	
	Schleuter, Stephanie
	SchlueterSL@hotmail.com
	9-19-16

	
	Schnieder, Monica
	Ipromiseromans12@gmail.com
	

	
	Schoof, Elizabeth
	eis001@aquinas.edu
	9-19-16

	
	Shaller, Samantha
	sms011@aquinas.edu
	9-19-16

	
	Shaw, Catherine
	respectavet@gmail.com
	9-6-16

	
	Shaw, Isabelle
	Irs001@aquinas.edu
	12-7-17

	
	Skorka, Aaron
	Acs005@aquinas.edu
	11-30-16

	
	Stack, Anthony
	Ajs002@aquinas.edu
	1-10-17

	
	Strzelewicz, Joshua
	Jms003@aquinas.edu
	1-9-17

	
	Strobel, Luke 
	Luke.strobel@aquinas.edu
	9-28-16

	
	Strobel, Nicole
	Njs004@aquinas.edu
	11-30-16

	
	Theis, Sydney
	Snt003@aquinas.edu
	2-8-17

	
	Tompkins, Maddy
	Met003@aquinas.edu
	11-28-16


	
	Toren, Tyler
	Tnt001@aquinas.edu
	12-7-17

	
	Uturo, Julia
	JMU001@aquinas.edu
	9-19-16

	
	Wasinski, Tom
	tomthewasinski@gmail.com
	9-19-16

	
	Wiltz, Katherine
	k.m.wiltz13@gmail.com
	9-12-16

	
	
	
	

	Removed
	Bridge, David
	Bridge2david@gmail.com
	1-9-17

	
	Cole, Tom
	Tommyjoe27@yahoo.com
	9-12-16



